508441504 03/15/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI98266

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address of Assignee

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BANYAN BIOMARKERS, INC.	03/15/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	BANYAN BIOMARKERS, INC.	
Street Address:	100 Rodolphe Street	
City:	Durham	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27712	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16890943

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7038366400

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

7038366400 Phone: Email: email@oliff.com **Correspondent Name:** Megan Doughty Address Line 1: P.O. Box 320850

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	224745
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Megan Doughty
SIGNATURE:	Megan Doughty
DATE SIGNED:	03/15/2024

Total Attachments: 1

source=2024.03.15 Assignee - Address Change Form#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 066800 FRAME: 0001

508441504

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

The address of the Assignee BANYAN BIOMARKERS, INC. has changed. The address of BANYAN BIOMARKERS, INC. has changed as follows:

Old Address: 16470 West Bernardo Drive

Suite 100

San Diego, California 92127

New Address: 100 Rodolphe Street

Durham, North Carolina 27712

Respectfully submitted,

/Megan B. Doughty/

Megan B. Doughty Registration No. 67,949

MQD/hs

Date: March 15, 2024

RECORDED: 03/15/2024

OLIFF PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, Virginia 22320-4850

Telephone: (703) 836-6400

PATENT REEL: 066800 FRAME: 0002